% 2023-2024 Hs Boys Basketball Schedule

Date Day School Team Time Place
Nov. 7t Tues. Vanguard Beethoven (scrimmage) JV-V  6:00pm Away
Nov. 10" Fri. IDEA Weslaco Pike JV-V 5:30pm Home
Nov. 14" Tues. Zapata JV-V  5:00pm Away
Nov. 16™-18™ Thurs-Sat  Santa Rosa Tourney Vv TBA Away
Nov. 21t Tues. Falfurrias JV-V 10/1lam  Away
Nov. 28"  Tues. Harvest Christian \Y 6:30pm Home
Nov.30M-Dec. 2¢ Thurs.-Sat. San Isidro Tourney Vv TBA Home
Dec. 5% Tues. Premont JV-V  5:00pm Home
Dec. 71"-9" Thurs.-Sat. McMullen County Tourney v TBA Away
Dec. 11"  Mon. Raymondville JV-V  5:30pm Away
Dec. 15" Fri. **Hebbronville JV-V  5:00pm Home
Dec. 18"  Mon. Falfurrias JV-V 5:00pm Home
Dec. 21t Thurs. La Villa JV-V  5:00pm Away
Dec. 28"  Thurs. OPEN

Dec. 30" Sat. OPEN

Jan. 2m Tues. Agua Dulce JV-V 12:00pm Home
Jan. 5% Fri. Taft JV-V 12:00pm  Away
Jan. 9t Tues. *McMullen County JV-V 5:00pm Home
Jan. 12™"  Fri. *Bruni JV-V  5:00pm Away
Jan. 16%" Tues. *San Perlita JV-V  5:00pm Home
Jan. 19t Fri. *Lasara JV-V  5:00pm Away
Jan. 23 Tues. *Benavides JV-V  5:00pm Home
Jan. 30" Tues. *McMullen County JV-V  5:00pm Away
Feb. 2n Fri. ***Bruni JV-V 5:00pm Home
Feb. 6" Tues. *San Perlita JV-V  5:00pm Away
Feb. oth Fri. *Lasara JV-V  5:00pm Home
Feb. 13"  Tues. *Benavides JV-V 5:00pm Away
*Denotes District Games **parent’s Night ***Homecoming
Head Coach: Rey Garza Principal: Mrs. Lori Moore

Asst. Coach: Jaime Luna Superintendent: Ms. Sara Alvarado
Athletic Coordinator: Trey Mills 7 ,




